



Standard Form Number: SF-GOOD-58

Revised on: May 24, 2004

Standard Form Title: Purchase Order

NEGOTIATED CANVASS NO. 20-0554

P.R No. 2020-0730

P\$ 006-5

PURCHASE ORDER OFFICE OF THE PROVINCIAL AGRICULTURIST - AGRIBUSINESS DIVISION

Supplier		BOHOL PROVINCIAL EMPLOYEES MULTI -	oning Office			
Address		PURPOSE COOPERATIVE	D.O. No	D.O. No. P.O. NO. 2021-029		
E-mail Address		F. Rocha St, Tagbilaran City	Date: January 28, 2021			
Telephone No.				Mode of		
TIN		Market Associations of the Association and the Association	Procurer	Procurement : NEGOTIATED		
Gentlemen/Mesdam		005 - 370 - 164 - 004	Small Value Procurement			
-	Please	furnish this Office the following articles subject to the				
Address : Date of Delivery :		GAS STATION FOR STOCKING				
		BOPEMPC, F. Rocha St, Tagbilaran City	e (a)re/os solizalma	Please read at the back hereof. Progress Billing		
		upon reciept of NTP				
Warranty Period:		N/A /	Payment Term			
ITEM	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	LINUT COST	DOWNSHIP	
1	liter	DIESEL	5,707.38	UNIT COST 48.32	AMOUNT	
eard form against against as a gro		Note: Quantity Subject to Actual Pump Price x-x-x-x-x-x-x		To begin	275,780.60	
tal Amoun	t in Words)	TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY FIVE THOUSAND SEVEN I	TOTAL LO	T PRICE	275,780.60	
Conform		e to make the full delivery within the time specified every day of delay shall be imposed.		and telling	1 (1/10)	
BOHOL P		AL EMPLOYEES MULTI - PURPOSE COOPERATIVE ture over printed name of Supplier	es bourns ne same o	TV APTHUR C	necessary tabo of the supplier referred della liquidated dan	
BOHOL P	Signa C	ture over printed name of Supplier	BY THE AUT	TY. ARTHUR C. Governor Province of Boho ACT TY DE THE HYRW FA D. PI	ol GOVERNOR OQUINTO	
nds Avai	Signa	ture over printed name of Supplier SIRISS AMAE G. SOQUILLO Date 2-(1-2) Date 2-(1-2) Date 2-(1-2) Date 3-(1-2) East Applied Soconia	BY THE AUT	Governor rovince of Boho HOM TYDE THE HYRW F. D. PI incial Administr	ol GOVERNOR OQUINTO rator	

